.CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

“Training Our Future One Student At A Time”

Calendar 2021-2022
5301 Cortez Ave.

Las Cruces, NM 88012
575-532-0902
www.cornerstn.org

2021-2022 School Calendar
e August 14 (Saturday)
e August 21°* (Saturday)
e August 23 (Monday)
September 6™-7™" (Monday & Tuesday)
September 23" (Thursday)
October 7" (Wednesday)
October 7" (Wednesday)
October 14" (Thursday)
October 14t & 15t
November 3™ (Wednesday)
November 11* (Thursday)
November 17" (Wednesday)
November 22"-23" (Monday - Tuesday)

November 24%"-25t
December 11" (Sunday)
December 16" (Thursday)
December 17%"-Jan 2"
January 3 (Monday)
February 21°* (Monday)
March 7t-10t

e March10®™

e March 14t-17%

e March 30" ~March 31 (Wednesday-Thursday)

e April 12t
« May 5" (Thursday)
e May 19" (Thursday)

Parent Orientation 2pm

Parent Orientation 5pm

First Day of School

Labor Day & Conference (No School)
Corn Maze (Subject to Change)

Picture Day (Subject to Change)
Fundraiser Kick-off Date

PSAT/NMSQT for 8t-11th Grades
Junior Convention (Tentative)
Fundraiser Final Turn-In Day

No School Veteran’s Day

Picture Retakes (Subject to Change)
Parent Teacher Conferences

Early Dismissal — 12:00pm (No Aftercare)
Thanksgiving Day Break (No School)
CCA Christmas Program

Regular Dismissal (No Aftercare)
Christmas Vacation (No School)

Return to School

Presidents Day (No School)

Parent Teacher Conferences No Aftercare
Open House 6:30pm (Attendance Required)
Spring Break-Regional’s — No School
Testing * No School: Kindergarten — 2nd Grade
No School

White Sands Field Trip (Subject to Change)
Early Dismissal 12:00pm (No Aftercare)
Last Day of School: Graduation 6:30pm


http://www.cornerstn.org/

